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MONTH / DATE DAY EVENT

~ FEBRUARY
01-02-2026 Sun N
02-02-2026 Mon
03-02-2026 Tue
04-02-2026 Wed “
05-02-2026 Thu
06-02-2026 Fri
07-02-2026 Sat e
08-02-2026 Sun R

09022026 Mon ~ PT- 11 for Grade 1 to 7 Begins

10-02-2026 Tue : -
11-02-2026 Wed s S
12-02-2026 Thu K -
13-02-2026 Fri
14-02-2026 Sat Second Saturday - Holiday
15-02-2026 Sun
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